1
 Working Conditions
Pump Diameter:32mm-300mm Working Temperature:-20 -180
Flow Capacity Range:3m³/h-800m³/h
Pump Head Range:15m-125m
Materials Range:Lined-in FEP(F46),PFA.
Designed Standard:HG/T2730.SH/T3148.API685
 Application Fields

imported the first selection of magnetic pump.
2
Model No
Fow
Capacity
(m3/h)
Pump
Head(m)
Efficiency(%)
Motor
power
NPSH.
Diameter(mm) Rotating
speed
Inlet Outlet
IMD32-25-160FT 3.2 32 23 2.2 2.5 32 25
2900
IMD40-25-160FT 6.3 32 30 3 2.7 40 25
IMD40-25-200FT 6.3 50 18 7.5 2.7 40 25
IMD40-25-250FT 6.3 80 18 11 3 40 25
IMD50-32-125FT 12.5 20 41 2.2 3 50 32
IMD50-32-160FT 12.5 32 42 4 3 50 32
IMD50-32-200FT 12.5 50 43 7.5 3 50 32
IMD50-32-250FT 12.5 80 31 15 3 50 32
IMD65-50-125FT 25 20 52 4 3.5 65 50
IMD65-50-160FT 25 32 55 7.5 3.5 65 50
IMD65-40-200FT 25 50 45 11 3.5 65 40
IMD65-40-250FT 25 80 32 22 3.8 65 40
IMD80-65-125FT 50 20 55 7.5 4 80 65
IMD80-65-160FT 50 32 65 11 4 80 65
IMD80-50-200FT 50 50 55 18.5 4 80 50
IMD80-50-250FT 50 80 57 30 4.5 80 50
IMD100-80-125FT 100 20 68 11 4.5 100 80
IMD100-80-160FT 100 32 58 18.5 4.5 100 80
IMD100-65-200FT 100 50 63 30 4.5 100 65
IMD100-65-250FT 100 80 52 55 4.5 100 65
IMD125-100-160FT 160 32 58 30 5 125 100
IMD125-100-200FT 160 50 65 45 5.5 125 100
Performance Parameter Table
(Equipped with a secondary motor, n=2900r/min; design pressure: 1.6Mpa)
3
Model No

IMD50-32-250FT 6.3 20 27 1.5 2 50 32
IMD65-50-125FT 12.5 5 48 0.55 2 65 50
IMD65-50-160FT 12.5 8 51 1.1 2 65 50
IMD65-40-200FT 12.5 12.5 42 1.5 2 65 40
IMD65-40-250FT 12.5 20 29 3 2 65 40
IMD80-65-125FT 25 5 52 1.1 2.5 80 65
IMD80-65-160FT 25 8 63 1.5 2.5 80 65
IMD80-50-200FT 25 12.5 51 2.2 2.5 80 50
IMD80-50-250FT 25 20 53 5.5 2.5 80 50
IMD100-80-125FT 50 5 65 1.5 2.5 100 80
IMD100-80-160FT 50 8 55 2.2 2.5 100 80
IMD100-65-200FT 50 12.5 59 5.5 2.5 100 65
IMD100-65-250FT 50 20 49 7.5 2.5 100 65
IMD125-100-160FT 100 8 55 5.5 3 125 100
IMD125-100-200FT 100 12.5 62 11 3 125 100
IMD125-100-315FT 100 32 53 22 3 125 100
IMD125-100-400FT 100 50 59 30 3 125 100
IMD150-125-250FT 200 20 43 30 3.2 150 125
IMD150-125-315FT 200 32 58 37 3.2 150 125
IMD150-125-400FT 200 50 60 55 4 150 125
IMD200-150-250FT 400 20 60 45 4 200 150
IMD200-150-315FT 400 32 68 75 4 200 150
IMD200-150-400FT 400 50 63 110 5 200 150
Performance Parameter Table
(Equipped with a four-pole motor, speed n=1450 r/min; Design pressure: 1.6 Mpa)
4
Model significance